Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nico Winkler - (747804) - Northampton Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Date

07/11/21
21/10/16
01/10/17
29/03/15
03/10/15
03/11/19
10/11/18
15/12/18
13/03/16
15/09/18
20/09/15
20/10/19
21/09/14
16/12/17
14/11/14
02/10/16
17/10/14
28/09/19
17/09/16
29/09/13
29/09/12
16/09/17
14/04/12
22/01/12
22/10/11
01/05/11
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Meet

East Midland Region Short Course Championships 21
Meeting National d’Automne

Cambridge Grand Prix

N&BSC Delia Reynolds "Speed Preparation”
Derventio Excel 5th Short Course Open Metet
Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet

NASA 2018 Short Course Competition
Northamptonshire ASA 2015 SC Competition

Nova Level 2 SCM October Open Meet
Northampton ASA 2014 Short Course Competition
Northampton Winter Festival

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Meeting National d’Automne

Northampton & City of Leic Early Season Sprint
NASA 2016 Short Course Competition

2013 NASA Short Course Competition

2012 NASA SC Competition

NASA 2017 Short Course Competition

Rugby SC Open Meet

Biggleswade Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Rugby SC Open Meet 2011
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Venue

Nottingham
Compiegne
Cambridge
Nuneaton
Matlock
Nottingham
Sheffield
Rugby
Biggleswade
Rugby
Corby
Harvey Hadden
Corby
Rugby
Leicester
Cambridge
France
Braunstone
Rugby
Corby
Rugby
Rugby
Rugby
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Rugby
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Club Swam Under Level
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Northampton 3
Northampton 3

[N PRI

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



“4c.c4
42.70
47.43

51.10

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.75
33.36
33.80
34.39
33.54
33.50
33.64
34.02
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32.78
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Date

07/11/21
03/11/19
20/10/19
28/09/19
15/12/18
10/11/18
15/09/18
16/12/17
01/10/17
16/09/17
21/10/16
02/10/16
17/09/16
13/03/16
03/10/15
20/09/15
29/03/15
14/11/14
17/10/14
21/09/14
29/09/13
29/09/12
14/04/12
22/01/12
22/10/11
01/05/11
20/02/11
23/01/11
06/03/10
08/03/09
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Biggleswade 12th Open Meet
Northants County Champs

Northamptonshire County Ch

Meet

East Midland Region Short Course Championships 21
Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019
Nova Level 2 SCM October Open Meet
Northampton & City of Leic Early Season Sprint
Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
NASA 2018 Short Course Competition

Northampton Winter Festival

Cambridge Grand Prix

NASA 2017 Short Course Competition

Meeting National d/Automne

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
NASA 2016 Short Course Competition

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
Derventio Excel 5th Short Course Open Metet
Northamptonshire ASA 2015 SC Competition
N&BSC Delia Reynolds "Speed Preparation"

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet

Meeting National d’/Automne

Northampton ASA 2014 Short Course Competition
2013 NASA Short Course Competition

2012 NASA SC Competition

Rugby SC Open Meet

Biggleswade Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Rugby SC Open Meet 2011

Northamptonshire County Championships
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

Northants County Champs

Northamptonshire County Ch

wuivy
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Daventry

Daventry

Venue

Nottingham
Nottingham
Harvey Hadden
Braunstone
Rugby
Sheffield
Rugby
Rugby
Cambridge
Rugby
Compiegne
Cambridge
Rugby
Biggleswade
Matlock
Corby
Nuneaton
Leicester
France
Corby

Corby
Rugby
Rugby
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Rugby
Corby
Biggleswade
Daventry

Daventry
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